
Pl Dossard Heure Ecart

1 1 13 h 48 00 h 00

2 2 13 h 57 00 h 09

3 5 14 h 25 00 h 37

4 4 14 h 33 00 h 45

5 8 15 h 12 01 h 24

6 3 15 h 17 01 h 29

7 6 15 h 18 01 h 30

8 7 16 h 37 02 h 49

9

10

11

13 h 48

Pogny

 Fermeture :  18 h 00

Epreuve Masculine

Concurrent

OSIPOV Dmitryi

LETOURNEAU Florian

GEORGELIN Serge

VARAIN Cédric

LOUGRADA Saadi

VERMEIR Guido

OLIVARES Mathieu

THEVENIN Pascal

Pl Dossard Heure Ecart

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

00:00

Pl Dossard Heure Ecart

1 35 14 h 37 00 h 00

2 32 14 h 52 00 h 15

3 34 16 h 17 01 h 40

4 33 17 h 07 02 h 30

5 36 17 h 36 02 h 59

6

Epreuve Féminine

TOUTAIN Eric

Concurrente

BALLAND Johann

HIERNARD Alain

DALOZ Robert

La Nocéenne

Concurrent

JACQUEMIN Mickael

7
14 h 37
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